800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
M
-S
er
ie
s
M
A
X
BI
N
The M-Series Max Bin is a side mounted waste storage
solution with large bins that are easily removable. The rigid
construction and multiple sizes and heights to choose from
make the Max Bin the perfect choice for any kitchen.
INTRODUCING M-Series Max Bin
	� 4 different widths available, unit is adjustable to fit
metric and imperial sizes without a conversion kit
	� 3 heights available
	� Multiple bin configurations
	� Full-extension, soft-close, synchronized slides
	� Sturdy door mount with full 6-way adjustment
	� Modern Anthracite Grey finish
	� Roll-out top shelf for additional storage includes
removable dark grey anti-slip mat
	� Load capacity: 45kg (99lbs)
	� Full size positioning template included
	� Limited Lifetime Warranty
Product Features:
SERIES
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Dimensions (W x H x D) Capacity Part#
262 - 280 x 460 x 520mm (10 5/16 - 11 x 18 1/8 x 20 1/2”) 26L (2 X 13L) 04-MAX300-26S-AG
262 - 280 x 540 x 520mm (10 5/16 - 11 x 21 1/4 x 20 1/2”) 1 X 29L 04-MAX300-29S-AG NEW!
262 - 280 x 540 x 520mm (10 5/16 - 11 x 21 1/4 x 20 1/2”) 30L (2 X 15L) 04-MAX300-30S-AG
262 - 280 x 620 x 520mm (10 5/16 - 11 x 24 13/32 x 20 1/2”) 1 X 32L 04-MAX300-32S-1-AG NEW!
262 - 280 x 620 x 520mm (10 5/16 - 11 x 24 13/32 x 20 1/2”) 32L (2 X 16L) 04-MAX300-32S-AG
M-Series Max Bin for 12” (300mm) Cabinets
Dimensions (W x H x D) Capacity Part#
412 - 430 x 460x 520mm (16 1/4 - 16 15/16 x 18 1/8 x 20 1/2”) 56L (2 X 28L) 04-MAX450-56S-AG
412 - 430 x 540 x 520mm (16 1/4 - 16 15/16 x 21 1/4 x 20 1/2”) 63L (2 x 15L + 1 X 33L) 04-MAX450-63S-AG
412 - 430 x 540 x 520mm (16 1/4 - 16 15/16 x 21 1/4 x 20 1/2”) 66L (2 X 33L) 04-MAX450-66S-AG
412 - 430 x 620 x 520mm (16 1/4 - 16 15/16 x 24 13/32 x 20 1/2”) 69L (2 X 16L + 1 X 37L) 04-MAX450-69S-AG
412 - 430 x 620 x 520mm (16 1/4 - 16 15/16 x 24 13/32 x 20 1/2”) 76L (2 X 38L) 04-MAX450-76S-AG
M-Series Max Bin for 18” (450mm) Cabinets
Dimensions (W x H x D) Capacity Part#
562 - 580 x 540 x 520mm (22 1/8 - 22 27/32 x 21 1/4 x 20 1/2”) 63L (2 x 15L + 1x 33L) 04-MAX600-63S-AG
562 - 580 x 540 x 520mm (22 1/8 - 22 27/32 x 21 1/4 x 20 1/2”)  66L (2x 33L) 04-MAX600-66S-AG
562 - 580 x 620 x 520mm (22 1/8 - 22 27/32 x 24 3/4 x 20 1/2”) 69L (2 x 16L + 1x 37L) 04-MAX600-69S-AG
562 - 580 x 460 x 520mm (22 1/8 - 22 27/32 x 18 1/8 x 20 1/2”) 74L (2 X 13L + 2 X 24L) 04-MAX600-74S-AG
562 - 580 x 540 x 520mm (22 1/8 - 22 27/32 x 21 1/4 x 20 1/2”) 84L (2 X 15L + 2 X 27L) 04-MAX600-84S-AG
562 - 580 x 620 x 520mm (22 1/8 - 22 27/32 x 24 3/4 x 20 1/2”) 94L (2 X 16L + 2 X 31L) 04-MAX600-94S-AG
M-Series Max Bin for 24” (600mm) Cabinets
Dimensions (W x H x D) Capacity Part#
362 - 380 x 460x 520mm (14 1/4 - 14 31/32 x 18 1/8 x 20 1/2”) 48L (2 X 24L) 04-MAX400-48S-AG
362 - 380 x 540 x 520mm (14 1/4 - 14 31/32 x 21 1/4 x 20 1/2”) 54L (2 X 27L) 04-MAX400-54S-AG
362 - 380 x 620 x 520mm (14 1/4 - 14 31/32 x 24 13/32 x 20 1/2”) 62L (2 X 31L) 04-MAX400-62S-AG
M-Series Max Bin for 16” (400mm) Cabinets
MAX BIN WASTE STORAGE SYSTEM